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RL 225.440LOADOUT FFL

RL 231.940U/S LOADOUT CEILING
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30
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12
30

10
30

11
30

RL 233.740TOP OF LOADOUT RAFTER

RL 229.440MEZZANINE

NEW TRIMDEK WALL SHEETING
COLORBOND FINISH - COLOUR TBA

NEW INSULATED PANEL WALLS
COLORBOND FINISH

NEW TRIMDEK ROOF SHEETING
COLORBOND "SURFMIST" FINISH
TO MATCH EXISTING

EXISTING FREEZER BUILDING

EXISTING DOCKS TO BE 
DEMOLISHED

NEW 3000 x 3000 PIR WALL 
PLUG FOR EQUIPMENT 
INSTALL AND MAINTENANCE

NEW DOCK OFFICE
BUILDING 34

REFER DRAWING 30A502
FOR DETAILS

ARMCO RAIL

DP DP

DP

EAVES GUTTER

STRUCTURAL STEEL
TO ENGINEERS DETAILS

4.0M WIDE x 1.2M HIGH LOUVRES. 
LOUVRECLAD 'STANDARD NEXUS 
SERIES OR APPROVED EQUAL WITH 
VERMIN PROOFING

ROTARY ROOF VENT WITH 900Ø 
THROAT. COLORBOND FINISH

RL 228.612ASRS PLATFORM

9.5
30

2.6m ASRS COLD STORE INTERNAL 
EXPANSION INTO LOAD OUTSPACE.

RL 223.940 GROUND (ASRS) FFL

01
30

RL 237.840 TOP OF ASRS RAFTER

RL 223.140 T.O.F

RL 235.440 U/S ASRS CEILING

02
30

03
30

04
30

05
30

06
30

07
30

08
30

RL 231.350 U/S EXISTING MEZZ CEILING

RL 225.600 CHILLERS FFL

NEW TRIMDEK WALL SHEETING
COLORBOND FINISH - COLOUR TBA

INSULATED PANEL WALLS
COLORBOND FINISH

NEW TRIMDEK ROOF SHEETING
COLORBOND "SURFMIST" FINISH
TO MATCH EXISTING

EXISTING CHILLER / PALLETIZING  
BUILDING BEYOND

RL 228.600 EXISTING MEZZ

STRUCTURAL STEEL
REFER ENGINEERS DETAILS

DP

PVC TUNDISH

DP DP

REFER DRAWING 30A502
FOR DETAILS

STRUCTURAL STEEL
TO ENGINEERS DETAILS

EXISTING DOCK TO BE 
DEMOLISHED

EAVES GUTTER
COLORBOND FINISH

ROTARY ROOF VENT WITH 900Ø THROAT. 
COLORBOND FINISH

4.0M WIDE x 1.2M HIGH LOUVRES. 
LOUVRECLAD 'STANDARD NEXUS 
SERIES OR APPROVED EQUAL WITH 
VERMIN PROOFING

ROTARY ROOF VENT WITH 900Ø 
THROAT. COLORBOND FINISH

0
30

5.2m WESTERN EXTENSION 
TO ASRS COLD STORE. 
DEMOLISH EXISTING DOCK.

FINISHES NOTES:FINISHES NOTES:FINISHES NOTES:FINISHES NOTES:

ROOF SHEETING:ROOF SHEETING:ROOF SHEETING:ROOF SHEETING:
Trimdek sheeting 0.42 BMT, Colorbond "Surmist" finish 
(to match existing)

FLASHINGS:FLASHINGS:FLASHINGS:FLASHINGS:
0.6 Bmt Colorbond, "Surfmist" finish TBC

GUTTERS:GUTTERS:GUTTERS:GUTTERS:
Colorbond "Surfmist" finish - TBC

DOWNPIPES:DOWNPIPES:DOWNPIPES:DOWNPIPES:
PVC paint finish - colour "Surfmist" TBC

FASCIA SHEETING:FASCIA SHEETING:FASCIA SHEETING:FASCIA SHEETING:
Trimdek sheeting 0.42 Bmt, Colorbond "Surmist" finish 
TBC

INSULATED PANEL INSULATED PANEL INSULATED PANEL INSULATED PANEL ---- WALL:WALL:WALL:WALL:
PIR (or approved equivalent)
Colorbond "Surmist" finish - TBC
Rib / Rib
0.6 Facings

INSULATED PANEL INSULATED PANEL INSULATED PANEL INSULATED PANEL ---- CEILING:CEILING:CEILING:CEILING:
PIR (or approved equivalent)
Colorbond "Surmist" finish - TBC
Rib / Rib
0.6 Facings

NOTE:NOTE:NOTE:NOTE:
• All sheeting to be vermin proof
• Allow for compressible foam filler at top & bottom of 
fascias

• All fascias to have Colorbond drip mould
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